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Warren

LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

)

UB

BB FX

35350 32200 33.000 34400 134.950

LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022
Varsity VAULT

Anna Becker

Libertyville
Warren
Warren
Warren
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Warren
Libertyville

Warren

Amanda Hamann

Hailey Krueger

Evy Haggerty
Maya Roiland

Corinne Biedermann

Ella Sooley

Morgan Culver

Sasha Chatamra

Mackenzie

Liebau

9.65
9.60
8.80
8.70
8.55
8.30
8.30
8.25
8.05
8.00

LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022
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8T

8T

Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Libertyville
Warren
Warren
Libertyville
Warren
Libertyville
Warren
Libertyville
Warren

Libertyville

Anna Becker

Evy Haggerty
Amanda Hamann
Maya Roiland
Emilia Montes

Sasha Chatamra

Hailey Krueger

Corinne Biedermann

Mackenzie
Ella Sooley

Liebau

9.05
8.60
8.40
8.35
8.35
7.80
7.65
7.45
7.45
7.05

2 Libertyville 34800 30400 32650 32850 130.700

LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

1 Lbertyvile  Anna Becker 9.50
2 Warren Amanda Hamann 8.60
3 Warren Evy Haggerty 8.40
4 Warren Mackenzie Liebau 8.00
5 Lbertyvile  Corinne Biedermann  7.50
6T Warren Morgan Culver 7.20
6T Warren Hailey Krueger 7.20
8T Libertyvile ~ Maya Roiland 6.70
8T Libertyvile  Ella Sooley 6.70
10 Libertyvile  Sasha Chatamra 5.20

LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Warren Amanda Hamann 9.50
2 Libertyvile  Anna Becker 9.30
3 Warren Mackenzie Liebau 8.50
4 Warren Emilia Montes 8.40
5 Warren Evy Haggerty 8.00
6 Libertyile  Sasha Chatamra 7.90
7 Lbertyvile  Maya Roiland 7.85

8 Libertyvile  Corinne Biedermann 7.80
9 Warren Hailey Krueger 7.50

LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Lbertyvile Anna Becker 37.50
2 Warren Amanda Hamann 36.10
3 Warren Evy Haggerty 33.70
4 Warren Mackenzie Liebau 31.95
5 Libertyvile  Maya Roiland 31.45
6 Warren Hailey Krueger 31.15
7 Libertyvile Corinne Biedermann  31.05
8 Libertyvile Sasha Chatamra 28.95
9 Libertyvile ~ Ella Sooley 22.05
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JVTEAM TOTALS

1 Libertyville

2 Warren

24.00

\ uB BB

FX

2480 20.70 2045 23.70

1830 21.25 22.90

LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022
JV UNEVEN BARS

Libertyville
Libertyville
3 Libertyville
4 Warren
5 Libertyville
6  Warren
7  Libertyville
8 Warren
9 Warren

Warren

Maya Duffy
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Charlotte Tomlinson
Charly Grinton

Adele Wilberding
Peyton Abraham
Emaline Frey

Ally Langer

Gabby Parsell
Akshaiya Sivatharshan

7.00
7.00
6.70
6.60
6.30
6.20
5.70
5.50
5.30
4.80

LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Libertyville
Warren
3 Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
6  Warren
7  Warren
8 Libertyville
9 Warren

Warren

Avery Maslic

Emma Stermitz

Maya Duffy

Charlotte Tomlinson
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Charly Grinton

Gabby Parsell

Emaline Frey

Ally Langer

Akshaiya Sivatharshan

8.20
8.20
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.50
7.20
7.00
6.90
6.80

89.65
86.45

LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022

1 Libertyville

2 Libertyville
Libertyville

4 Libertyville

5 Warren

6  Warren

Libertyville

Warren

9 Warren

Warren

JVVAULT

MacKenzie Tyrrell
Avery Maslic

Maya Duffy

Emaline Frey

Charly Grinton

Gabby Parsell

Adele Wilberding
Akshaiya Sivatharshan
Peyton Abraham

Ally Langer

LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022
JV BALANCE BEAM

2T

2T

2T

5T

5T

10

Warren
Libertyville
Warren
Warren
Libertyville
Libertyville
Warren
Libertyville
Libertyville

Warren

Peyton Abraham 7.15
Maya Duffy 7.05
Charly Grinton 7.05
Emma Stermitz 7.05
MacKenzie Tyrrell 6.70
Adele Wilberding 6.70
Gabby Parsell 6.50
Emaline Frey 6.05
Charlotte Tomlinson 5.85
Akshaiya Sivatharshan = 5.25

LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022

1

Libertyville
Libertyville
Warren
Warren
Libertyville

Warren

JVALL AR

Maya Duffy
MacKenzie

Charly Grinton

Gabby Pars

Emaline Frey
Akshaiya Sivatharshan

OUND
30.00
Tyrrell 29.75
29.20
ell 27.00
26.85
24.80

8.35
8.30
8.15
8.10
8.05
8.00
7.95
7.95
7.90
7.85
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LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022 LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS Frosh/Soph VAULT
v uB BB X 1 Lbertyvile  Reagan Kuypers 7.80
1 Libertyville 2205 440 1210 20.50 59.95 2 Libertyville Morgan Singer 7.60
T Lbertyvile  Audrey Batesky 7.55
2 Warren 725 740 1750 1760 49.75 3T Lbertyile  Alex Recana 755
5 Libertyvile  Laura Gomez 7.35
6  Warren Nataliya Harris 7.25
LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022 LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM
1T Libertyville Laura Gomez 4.40 1 Libertyville Laura Gomez 6.35
1T Warren Georgia Buckler 4.40 2 Warren Alani Matias 6.25
3 Warren Nataliya Harris 3.00 3 Warren Jamie Santos 5.85
4 LUbertyvile  Morgan Singer 5.75
5 Warren Nataliya Harris 5.40
6 Warren Georgia Buckler 5.35
LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022 LHS vs. Warren @LHS — Wed Jan 12, 2022
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
1T Libertyvile  Laura Gomez 7.10 1 Libertyville Laura Gomez 25.20
1T Lbertyvile  Alex Recana 7.10 2 Warren Nataliya Harris 21.75
3 Warren Jamie Santos 6.80
4 Lbertyvile  Emily Mazzei 6.30
5 Warren Nataliya Harris 6.10
6 Lbertyvile  Morgan Singer 5.70
7 Warren Alani Matias 4.70
8T  Warren Georgia Buckler 4.50

8T Warren Paola Garcia-Nieto 4.50



